Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2
Masters
Duet tech
RESULTS
Rank Club Name Year
1 AqualinaSE Barték Petra 1996 EXEC
Mikita Eszter 1995 IMPR
E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
SUM DD
PEN

30%
30%

1,6
1,3
1,1
1,3
1,6
6,9

J1
69
73
70
69
71
70
71

J2
69
64
70
65
70
68
64

3
72
66
77
76
73
72
68

J4
77
70
68
72
73
75
68

J5 TOTAL-HI.LO

70
70
72
68
70
67
65

21,1000
20,6000
21,2000
20,9000
21,4000
21,0000
20,1000

AVG

7,0333

6,8667

7,0667

6,9667

7,1333

7,0000

6,7000

RAW TOTAL

DIV SUM DD * 10

CALC
21,1000
20,6000
11,3067

9,0567
7,8467
9,1000
10,7200
48,0300
69,6087
SCORE

21,1000 30%
20,6000 30%

27,8435 40%
69,5435



Nr.

ua b WN -

EXECUTION

Nationality Name

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Téth Melinda
Bilinszki Annamaria
Bartos Eszter
Rajnai Andrea
Halassy Lili

Nr.

u b W N -

Duet tech
MASTERS
IMPRESSION

Nationality Name

CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED

Erika Lindner
Téth Zsuzsanna
Takacs B. Andrea
Zala Borka

Jitske Grundell

ua b WN R

ELEMENTS
. Nationality Name
HUN Fazekas Erika Agnes
NED Jettie Klein
Sul Manuela Rihm
SVK Jana Mezovska
USA EUGENIA GILLAN



